Damen

1. Ritter Martina

2. Hochreither Tamara
3. Ritter Doris

Herren 1970 und alter
Kapl Armin

Ritter Gerold
Panholzer Herbert
Wallinger Martin
Schimpl Ernst
Enzenhofer Alois
Enzenhofer Alfons
Dollhaubl Glunther
Schimpl Karl

10. Enzenhofer Manfred
11. Leberbauer Heinz
12. Elmer Stefan

13. Steffan Heinz

14. Estermann Michael

©COoNOOA~WNE

Herren 1969 und junger
Vorholzer Christoph
Enzenhofer Michael
Hofer Pepi
Handlbauer Jakob
Enzenhofer David
Keplinger Bernhard
Peherstorfer Peter
Hochreither Jakob
Enzenhofer Harald
Sonnberger Gregor
Tieber Michael

REPROOONOGOR~LONE

= o

1982
1992
1955

1962
1957
1962
1969
1967
1958
1953
1955
1963
1964
1942
1964
1962

1989
1985
1985
1988
1986
1985
1984
1990
1978
1980
1981

10:04
14:15
14:24

11:05
11:41
12:14
12:31
12:52
12:57
13:46
14:03
14:38
14:48
14:52
16:33
16:38
17:21

09:33
11:34
12:09
12:12
12:38
12:50
13:15
14:02
14:04
16:33
18:20



